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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 21 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
20.12.2015 - 17:00 Results
EER 29.82 TREPP, Jane KUK Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
EJR - 14 32.06 TREPP, Jane KUK Malmoe (SWE) 7.12.2002
EJR - 16 31.24 TREPP, Jane KUK Dublin (IRL) 11.12.2003

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 31.53 762
2. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.16 718
3. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.70 683
4. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.66 626
5. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.00 607
6. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.48 582
7. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.72 570
8. LIIVAND, Merle 91 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.77 568
9. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 34.98 558

10. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 34.99 557
11. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 35.02 556
12. VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.18 548
13. GUSSEVA, Anna 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.44 536
14. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 36.56 488
15. KUETT, Kristi 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.76 480
16. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.17 465
17. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.19 464
18. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 37.51 452
19. SOLOM, Siiri 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.68 446
20. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.73 444
21. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.03 434

KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.03 434
23. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 38.10 431
24. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.25 426
25. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 38.63 414
26. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.79 409
27. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.94 404
28. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.90 376
29. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 40.05 371
30. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.40 362
31. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.51 359
32. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 40.57 357
33. KOOKLA, Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.73 353
34. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.01 346

STOTEN, Alisa 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.01 346
36. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 42.12 319
37. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 42.29 315
38. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.57 309

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.70 683
2. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.00 607
3. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.72 570
4. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 35.02 556
5. VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.18 548
6. KUETT, Kristi 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.76 480
7. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.03 434
8. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.94 404
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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 21, Women, 50m Breaststroke

2001 and younger

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.66 626
2. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.48 582
3. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 34.98 558
4. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 34.99 557
5. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 36.56 488
6. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.17 465
7. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.19 464
8. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 37.51 452
9. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.73 444

10. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.03 434
11. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 38.10 431
12. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.25 426
13. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 38.63 414
14. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.79 409
15. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.90 376
16. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 40.05 371
17. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.40 362
18. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.51 359
19. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 40.57 357
20. KOOKLA, Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.73 353
21. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.01 346

STOTEN, Alisa 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.01 346
23. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 42.12 319
24. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 42.29 315
25. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.57 309


